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
$250 deposit. 541-
410-8806, leave 
message.
____________

JOHN DAY - 2 
bedroom, 1 
bathroom, oil heat, 
hardwood floors, 
fenced backyard. 
No pets and no 
smoking. $550 per 
month, first, last and 
deposit. 541-620-
4751.

Lowest Rent in Town
Spacious 2 & 3 BR

Townhomes and Flats with
Extra Storage!!

Rent is based on Income so 
everyone has the chance for 

expensive living at an 
affordable price!!

CALL FOR AVAILABILITY

2 & 3 BEDROOM UNITS

605 E. Main - John Day, OR 97845

MEADOWBROOK

541.575.0498

1.888.270.3274 50or

OFFICE

REAL
ESTATE

541-575-2121
160 E. Main • John Day , OR 

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979
We Have A Very Active Market! Thinking of selling or buying? Give us a call or stop by.

We are active members  of the Regional and 

Local Multiple Listing Service and have exposure 

on numerous National websites. We provide 

quality service for Buyers and Sellers.

JERRY FRANKLIN, 
GRI (ABR) SRES 
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL,GRI 
Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN 
Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER 
Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN 
Broker, 541-792-0031

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com

FEATURED PROPERTY

#3202RR 1ST TIME ON MARKET! OFF 
GRID. Want privacy & a getaway from rat 
race? 5BD/2BA 3000 +/- SF log hm /full 
basement, cov deck, solar & good gravity 
flow spring. 10X40 shop & solar facility, 
sm guest cabin w/loft. 80 +/- timbered 
acs borders NF. One-owner. 23682 Nan’s 
Rock Rd. MV. $375,000 RMLS#16092175

NEW LISTINGS:

#3201R 1848 +/- SF 4BD/2BA. 1980 Pa-
cifica DW w/lg wrap-around deck &gazebo. 
Mtn & valley views. Lg kit w/lots of cabinets, din 
rm. Gutters, composite roof, shed & carport. 
392 Highlan, MV. $92,000 RMLS#16685622

PRICE REDUCTIONS:

#3196R GREAT PROPERTY & LOCATION! 
Part-remod 660 SF lower w/cabinets & water 
heater. 660 SF upper w/1BD & 1BA w/nice tile 
shower & new fixtures. Elec wall heat, vinyl 
windows. Potential for right buyer. 405 Hill-
crest, JD. $78,500  $69,900 RMLS#16667466

#3111R Zoned Comm w/residential use. 
4BD/2BA w/cov porch on main floor. 2 up-
stairs 2BD/1BA newly-remod apts upstairs w/
separate entry. Lg yard, garden area & shallow 
irrig well, all on Canyon Ck. Great rental prop or 
live downstairs & let tenants make payment. 
Agents related to seller. 801 S Canyon, JD. 
$189,000 $179,000! RMLS#15459811
#3089R Newly remodeled home w/lots 
of upgrades. 3BD/2BA 1648 +/- SF remodeled 
in 2008. Beautiful upgrades throughout. Lg liv 
rm, metal roof, heat pump. New 12X16 shop. 
shed, lg cov patio, fenced yard. See to appre-
ciate. 320 NW Boyce, JD. $155,000 $149,900 
RMLS#15498496
#3047C This 1884 +/- SF bldg offers 
excellent business opps. Hwy 395 frontage 
w/great visibility& lots of prkg. Previously 
beauty salon, massage & tanning. Currently 
women/children’s clothing boutique/coffee 
shop. 237 S. Canyon, JD. $150,000 $140,000! 
RMLS#14083356
#2795D Eastern Oregon development 
property. Loc in popular JD Valley, this 80 +/- ac 
project has had extensive engineering & subdi-
vision approval from local & state agencies & is 
awaiting new owner for completion of Phase I. 
Good long-term investment for owner/builder. 
Property trade poss. Call for details. E. Hwy 26, 
JD. $349,000 $339,000. RMLS#11051608
#3197R COZY WELL-KEPT HOME IN 
QUIET LITTLE TOWN. 3BD/1BA encl porch w/
lg pantry. Fully-fenced double lot, 1-car gar, 
outbldgs, vinyl windows, insul pumphouse 
& irrig well. Newer woodstove & oil heat. 
(Broker-owned) 150 Highlan, MV. $76,900 
$72,000! RMLS#16060957
#2760L Nice TREED lot above Canyon City 
w/city water & sewer at street. OWC contract to 
qual buyer w/small down payment. Rebel Hill, 
CC. WAS $45,000 NOW $25,000 rmls#10044994
#2996C 1.56 +/- Acres bordering John 
Day River. Water & power at prop, partially 
fenced, fire hydrant part of owners’ group. OWC 
to qualified buyers. 27879 Apple Dr, JD. WAS 
$74,995 NOW $64,995 RMLS#14425479
#3179RR HOME OVERLOOKING BEAUTI-
FUL GOLF COURSE. Nice private 1296 +/- SF 
log-sided & upgraded 3BD/2BA 1984 Silver-
crest DW w/cov deck, sprinklered yd, storage 
bldg & tool shed. On very low maint 2.89 +/- 
acs w/city water & septic. Sale incl golf cart!  
59489 Vista Ln, JD. $169,000  NOW $159,000 
RMLS#16009193

LISTINGS:

#2808L Two large lots at end of Adam 
Drive. City water close.  GREAT VIEWS! 
$35,000 for both lots. RMLS#11029161
#3181L PRAIRIE CITY BUILDABLE LOT 
& 1/2! City water/sewer & power to prop.  
Beautiful views of Strawberry Mtn & valley. 
On edge of town & lots of privacy. S Johnson, 
PC. $35,500 RMLS#16669696
#3177A BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME 
ON THIS 5+ ACS. Fabulous view of  valley & 
mtns.  Lots of privacy. Water & sewer avail at 
prop. DEQ-approved for sand filter septic sys. 
See to appreciate. Airport Rd., JD. $37,500 
RMLS#16373002
#3184RR Private Gated Retreat Year-
Round Living Or Rec HideAway! Comfortable  
3BD/2BA 1652+/- MH on 7.4+/- acs  behind 
locked gate  w/374+/- ft lake frontage & great 
views. Enjoy hunting, fishing, ATVs, boating, 
winter activities out your door. Outbldgs & 
guest trlr. Above-ground pool. 10934 Rattle-
snake, Unity. $249,900 RMLS# 16696248
#3185RR  ONE-OWNER Country Living. 
2592 +/- SF custom a3BD/2.5 BA TW on 20+/- 
acs. Lg cov deck, vista views. 36X72 shop,  
2-car gar w/tall RV door. Top of  line Whirlpool 
appls incl. Propane heat, AC. X-fenced. Mins 
to town. 57620 Coyote Trail, MV. $349,000 
RMLS#16113063
#3192R 4-5BD/3BA FAMILY HM W/
DAYLITE BSMNT. Liv & fam rms, nice deck off 
dining, lg lot w/rm for RV. Outstanding views 
of  mtns/John Day valley. 125 NW Valley View 
Dr., JD. $235,000 RMLS#16149469

EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS • HOME WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER • IRS 1031 EXCHANGES
ACCREDITED BUYERS/SELLER REPS • SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION • 87% OF BUYERS SEARCH INTERNET BEFORE BUYING

331 W. Main, John Day

541-575-2710 • 1-800-575-2710

Fax: 541-575-2610

www.country-preferred-realtors.com

Amy Denman
Principal Broker, 

Owner
503-577-7029

Fred Winegar, GRI
Broker

541-820-3589

Al Denman
Broker, Owner
503-709-0425

Sharon Busch
Broker

541-620-1011

Mike Moore
Broker

541-620-1645

COUNTRY PREFERRED REALTORS

www.RMLS.com • eastoregonrealestate.com • cbjohnday@centurytel.net

Helping you like friends and family

Always someone to take your call

#1017 New!! Strawberry Mountain views from this 
beautiful 4 bedroom 2.5 bath Prairie City home. Featuring 
vaulted ceilings, family room, custom wood windows, 
deck with a view. 1.17 acre lot with room to build a shop. 
Drive to both levels of the home. Wood/Oil furnace. 645 N 
Washington ST, Prairie City. Asking $187,500. 
#1015 New!! Hard to find large home, 6 bedrooms and 
3 baths with extra space galore. Basement has been 
used as a studio apartment and has a kitchenette. Large 
kitchen, formal dining room, sunroom, laundry room, and 
office space. Hardwood floors throughout with tile in the 
kitchen. Great views from back deck. Room for a shop on 
lower property.  311 E Main ST. New Price $165,000.
#1016 New!! Nice home on the John Day River with 
2-bedroom and 1 bath. 140 ft of river frontage on this 
.31 acre lt. Features newly remodeled kitchen with oak 
cabinets. Roof is 6 years old with a new chimney for the 
wood stove, Property has a carport with 2 storage sheds 
and a 20 x 24 shop.  800 Ingle ST Mt. Vernon. 
Asking $85,000. 
#1014 New!! Nicely remodeled home on Canyon 

Creek. 2000 sq ft with 3 bedrooms and 2 baths. 
Beautiful open kitchen with large living room and 
dining room. Master bedroom has a master bath with 
a large walk-in closet. Newer laminate flooring, vinyl 
windows, metal roof and paint inside and out. Enjoy the 
sounds and peacefulness of canyon creek from the back 
deck. Yard has a chain link fence to keep deer out and 
kids and pets in. Must see to appreciate  417 SW Brent 
ST, Canyon City. Asking $79,900. 
#1003 New!! Four bedroom home that has been 
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